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Manschaftswertung Dorfrennen 2023

Handwerker Tisens

Lars
Harald
Thomas
Marie
Katharina

FuBball

Niki
Patrick
David
Anna
Benjamin

FF Tisens

Alex
Josef
Laurin
Tobias
Emma

Piazzi
Zdggeler
Piazzi
Braun
Staffler

Lochmann
Zdggeler
Tribus
Braun
Kross

Hafner
Lochmann
Janes
Mair

12
46
43

30

64
63
58
10
66

65
70
62
67

Spechtenhause 29

Handwerker Tisens
Handwerker Tisens
Handwerker Tisens
Handwerker Tisens
Handwerker Tisens

FuBball
FuBball
FuBball
FuBball
FuBball

FF Tisens
FF Tisens
FF Tisens
FF Tisens
FF Tisens

Raiffeisen
Raiffeisenkasse Tisens

0:41,27
0:41,75
0:48,14
0:48,69
0:49,54

0:39,13
0:44,04
0:46,41
0:49,13
1:02,80

0:41,67
0:45,77
0:47,96
0:53,38
1:03,07

3:49,39

4:01,51

4:11,85

0:12,12

0:22,46 0:10,34
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Raika Tisens

Roman
Max
Doris
Roland
Fabian

Bullpiraten

Tobias
Matthias
Michael
Alex
Christine

Tisner Musi

Desiree

Philipp

Stefan

Maria Theresia
Ruth

Janes 39 Raika Tisens
Tribus 42 Raika Tisens
Gotsch 15 Raika Tisens
Knoll 45 Raika Tisens
Pichler 52 Raika Tisens
Egger 49 Bullpiraten
Frei 71 Bullpiraten
Niedrist 48 Bullpiraten
Egger 6 Bullpiraten
Ausserer 24 Bullpiraten
Langebner 22 Tisner Musi
Mair 60 Tisner Musi
Geiser 5 Tisner Musi
Langebner 27 Tisner Musi
Piazzi 1 Tisner Musi
Raiffeisen

Raiffeisenkasse Tisens

0:44,61
0:53,42
0:54,22
0:54,50
0:55,33

0:49,66
0:52,56
0:53,75
0:55,12
1:03,01

0:47,58
0:54,18
0:56,80
0:57,16
0:59,55

4:22,08

4:34,10

4:35,27

0:32,69 0:10,23

0:44,71 0:12,02

0:45,88 0:01,17
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Tisner Marktler

Egon
Luis
Annabell
Angelika
Verena

KVT Tisens

Susanne
Michael
Julian
Daniel
Raphael

Volksbuehne Tisens

Wolfgang
Hanspeter
Irene
Angelika
Andrea

Raffeiner 40 Tisner Marktler
Mair 37 Tisner Marktler
Lochmann 26 Tisner Marktler
Braunhofer 18 Tisner Marktler
Langebner 20 Tisner Marktler
Staffler 11 KVT Tisens
Lochmann 53 KVT Tisens
Kiem 57 KVT Tisens
Gasser 69 KVT Tisens
Egger 55 KVT Tisens
Larch 33 Volksbuehne Tisens
Matscher 34 Volksbuehne Tisens
Windegger 23 Volksbuehne Tisens
Matscher 16 Volksbuehne Tisens
Windegger 19 Volksbuehne Tisens
Raiffeisen

Raiffeisenkasse Tisens

0:46,40
0:50,74
0:56,95
0:58,53
1:02,94

0:59,04
0:44,42
0:47,64
0:49,06
1:24,94

0:45,96
0:50,02
1:01,60
1:10,04
1:12,07

4:35,56

4:45,10

4:59,69

0:46,17 0:00,29

0:55,71 0:09,54

1:10,30 0:14,59
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M.C. Week-Riders

Hanspeter
Gabriel
Alex
Thomas
Judith

Zdggeler 38
Staffler 50
Malpaga 56
Psenner 51

Wallnofer 31

M.C. Week-Riders
M.C. Week-Riders
M.C. Week-Riders
M.C. Week-Riders
M.C. Week-Riders

Raiffeisen
Raiffeisenkasse Tisens

0:53,09
1:01,52
1:01,89
1:03,58
1:07,66

5:07,74

1:18,35 0:08,05



